
Company Job opportunities Company Website Contact Person Email

Accend Services Inc. Case Managers, Peer Support Specialist, 

ARMHS/Mental Health Practitioner

https://www.accendservices.com Ally Kieffer ally.kieffer@accendservices.com

Atlas Staffing Inc. Press Operators, Electricians https://www.atlasstaffinginc.com/ Oscar Vega oscarv@atlasstaffinginc.com

Beacon Specialized Living Direct Support Professionals and Behavior 

Technicians

https://beaconspecialized.org Jamie Chang                               

Morgan Benoy

jamie.chang@beaconspecialized.org; 

morgan.benoy@beaconspecialized.org; 

kpuckett@beaconspecialized.org 

Cintas Route Service Sales Representative https://careers.cintas.com Carolyn Feddema feddemac@cintas.com 

City of Minneapolis Automotive Mechanic, Development Grants 

Coordinator, Engineering Technician, 

Equipment Service Worker, Event Set-Up and 

Maintenance Crew Worker, Facility Manager, 

more

https://www.governmentjobs.com

/careers/minneapolismn

Dorothy Jackson dorothy.jackson@minneapolismn.gov

FedEx Ground Warehouse Package Handlers www.Groundwarehousejobs.fedex.comRachel Bogart                                   

Katie Brase

rachel.bogart@fedex.com; 

katie.brase@fedex.com

Improve Your Tomorrow Bus Drivers and Bus Monitors www.improveyourtomorrow.org Marquel Thelen marquel@improveyourtomorrow.org

Loffler Mentorship roles (Americorps Members) www.loffler.com Brooke Westcott brooke.westcott@loffler.com

Metropolitan Council Accountant, Accounts Receivable, Office 

Services, Account Exec, Copier Tech, 

Production Print, Delivery

www.Metrocouncil.org Estrella Serrano 

Ortiz  (Nataly 

Serrano)

Estrella.SerranoOrtiz@metc.state.mn.us

Minnesota Department of Natural 

Resources

Cleaner Rail, Bus Driver, LRT Helper, 

Supervisor Bus Maintenance, and more

www.dnr.state.mn.us Cyndi Camarillo cynthia.camarillo@state.mn.us

RHM Staffing Solutions Building and Grounds, Parks and Trails 

Associate

https://rhmstaffing.net/ Seth Thompson sthompson@rhmstaffing.net 
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UPS General Labor, Material Handlers, Assemblers, 

Forklift Operators, Packers, Machine 

Operators CNC Operator, MIG & TIG Welders, 

Maintenance, Machine Builders

www.jobs-ups.com Nicolet Vevea nvevea@ups.com 

Ziegler CAT Package Handlers www.zieglercat.com/about/career

s/

Macy Lodato      

Jami S. King

Macy.Lodato@zieglercompanies.com; 

Jami.King@Zieglercompanies.com

Resources:

CAPI USA  Property Maintenance, Green Energy, SEA 

Disparity Relief, and CNA training for 

Brooklyn Center and Brooklyn Park residents

www.capiusa.org Greta Huff                                        

Alisha Remtulla

greta.huff@capiusa.org; 

alisha.remtulla@capiusa.org

DEED-Trade Adjustment Assistance 

(TAA)

TAA program is to determine whether 

customers are still eligible under previous 

petitions based on their employment history.

www.Careerforcemn.com/TAA Maria (Estela) 

Hernandez*                           

Olajide Williams*

maria.hernandez@state.mn.us; 

olajide.x.williams@state.mn.us

Hennepin County Library Resources provided at the library www.hclib.org Margaret (Maggie) 

Dambro

mdambro@hclib.org

Hired Career training programs www.hired.org Dennise Dominguez-

Perez 

Dennise.Dominguez-Perez@hired.org
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